November 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER

# of Loans Lender
37 Associated Bank NA
21 JPMorgan Chase Bank
14 US Bank NA
12 M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank
12 Community Bank & Trust
9 Wells Fargo Bank NA
2 Community Bank Group
2 Community Bank Group
4
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American Enterprise Bank

Eagle Valley Bank NA

First Bank Financial Centre

The Park Bank

Community State Bank

Capital One Bank

West Bend Savings Bank
Hometown Bank

Ridgestone Bank

Baylake Bank

Southport Bank

Citizens Bank

Marshfield Savings Bank
Cornerstone Community Bank
Oostburg State Bank

Community First CU

Bank of Luxemburg

Community Bank CBD

River Valley Bank

First National Bank of Hartford
Ozaukee Bank

Badger Bank

National Exchange Bank & Trust
Bank Mutual

State Financial Bank

Merchants Bank NA

American National Bank-Fox Cities
Wauwatosa Savings Bank
Foundations Bank

AnchorBank FSB

MBank

Dupaco Community CU

Farmers & Merchants Bank & Trust
Monona State Bank

State Bank of Cross Plains
Johnson Bank

The First National Bank-Fox Valley
Farmers & Merchants State Bank

City

Green Bay
Milwaukee, WI
Cincinnati, OH
Milwaukee
Sheboygan
Sioux Falls, SD

Reedsburg
Grafton

Buffalo Grove, IL

Saint Croix Falls
Oconomowoc
Madison
Union Grove
Glen Allen, VA
West Bend
Fond du Lac
Brookfield
Sturgeon Bay
Kenosha
Flint, MI
Marshfield
Grafton
Oostburg
Appleton
Luxemburg
Delavan
Wausau
Hartford
Cedarburg
Fort Atkinson
Fond du Lac
Milwaukee

La Crosse
Winona, MN
Appleton
Wauwatosa
Pewaukee
Madison
Manistique, MT
Dubuque, TA
Marinette
Monona

Cross Plains
Racine
Neenah
Waterloo

Total $
1,793,400
2,433,000
1,769,800

839,400
4,735,500
2,851,600

2,300,000
506,000
2,806,000

2,722,100
1,666,200
1,257,600
495,000
375,200
100,000
2,851,600
1,413,000
755,000
423,000
391,500
326,500
208,000
80,000
72,000
55,000
1,035,000
825,000
580,000
350,000
300,000
285,000
255,000
221,300
204,100
195,000
185,000
185,000
170,000
150,000
129,000
123,500
110,000
100,000
75,000
65,000
65,000
60,000
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cDC
# of Loans

8
1
1
1
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Royal CU

McFarland State Bank
Park Bank

State Bank of the Lakes
Charter Bank Eau Claire
Peoples State Bank
Covantage CU

Waukesha State Bank
Amcore Bank NA
KimCentral CU
Tomahawk Community Bank SSB
Innovative Bank

coC

Wisconsin Business Development
Racine County Business Development
Great Lakes Asset Corporation
Western Wisconsin Development Corp

Eau Claire
McFarland
Brookfield
Antioch, IL
Eau Claire
Wausau
Antigo
Waukesha
Rockford, IL
Neenah
Tomahawk
Oakland, CA

City
Monona
Racine
Green Bay
Almena

53,400
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
35,000
31,500
30,000
25,000
22,300
20,000
10,000

Total $
3,755,000
909,000
546,000
219,000
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LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		37

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		1,793,400



		21

		JPMorgan Chase Bank

		Milwaukee, WI

		2,433,000



		14

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		1,769,800



		12

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		839,400



		12

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		4,735,500



		9

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		2,851,600



		

		

		

		



		2

		Community Bank Group

		Reedsburg

		2,300,000



		2

		Community Bank Group

		Grafton

		__506,000



		4

		

		

		2,806,000



		

		

		

		



		3

		American Enterprise Bank

		Buffalo Grove, IL

		2,722,100



		3

		Eagle Valley Bank NA

		Saint Croix Falls

		1,666,200



		3

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		1,257,600



		3

		The Park Bank

		Madison

		495,000



		3

		Community State Bank

		Union Grove

		375,200



		3

		Capital One Bank

		Glen Allen, VA

		100,000



		2

		West Bend Savings Bank

		West Bend

		2,851,600



		2

		Hometown Bank

		Fond du Lac

		1,413,000



		2

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		755,000



		2

		Baylake Bank

		Sturgeon Bay

		423,000



		2

		Southport Bank

		Kenosha

		391,500



		2

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		326,500



		2

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		208,000



		2

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		80,000



		2

		Oostburg State Bank

		Oostburg

		72,000



		2

		Community First CU

		Appleton

		55,000



		1

		Bank of Luxemburg

		Luxemburg

		1,035,000



		1

		Community Bank CBD

		Delavan

		825,000



		1

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		580,000



		1

		First National Bank of Hartford

		Hartford

		350,000



		1

		Ozaukee Bank

		Cedarburg

		300,000



		1

		Badger Bank

		Fort Atkinson

		285,000



		1

		National Exchange Bank & Trust

		Fond du Lac

		255,000



		1

		Bank Mutual

		Milwaukee

		221,300



		1

		State Financial Bank

		La Crosse

		204,100



		1

		Merchants Bank NA

		Winona, MN

		195,000



		1

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		185,000



		1

		Wauwatosa Savings Bank

		Wauwatosa

		185,000



		1

		Foundations Bank

		Pewaukee

		170,000



		1

		AnchorBank FSB

		Madison

		150,000



		1

		MBank

		Manistique, MI

		129,000



		1

		Dupaco Community CU

		Dubuque, IA

		123,500



		1

		Farmers & Merchants Bank & Trust

		Marinette

		110,000



		1

		Monona State Bank

		Monona

		100,000



		1

		State Bank of Cross Plains

		Cross Plains

		75,000



		1

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		65,000



		1

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		65,000



		1

		Farmers & Merchants State Bank

		Waterloo

		60,000



		1

		Royal CU

		Eau Claire

		53,400



		1

		McFarland State Bank

		McFarland

		50,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Brookfield

		50,000



		1

		State Bank of the Lakes

		Antioch, IL

		50,000



		1

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		40,000



		1

		Peoples State Bank

		Wausau

		35,000



		1

		Covantage CU

		Antigo

		31,500



		1

		Waukesha State Bank

		Waukesha

		30,000



		1

		Amcore Bank NA

		Rockford, IL

		25,000



		1

		KimCentral CU

		Neenah

		22,300



		1

		Tomahawk Community Bank SSB

		Tomahawk

		20,000



		1

		Innovative Bank

		Oakland, CA

		10,000



		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		8

		Wisconsin Business Development 

		Monona

		3,755,000



		1

		Racine County Business Development

		Racine

		909,000



		1

		Great Lakes Asset Corporation

		Green Bay

		546,000



		1

		Western Wisconsin Development Corp

		Almena

		219,000





